Samuel Strapping Systems
Packaging and Unitizing Solutions
U.S.A. - 1-800-323-4424 Canada - 1-800-607-8727
Samuel Strapping Systems
MODEL A338
MANUAL STEEL SEALLESS STRAPPING TOOL FOR HIGH TENSION
Features

Samuel Strapping Systems
MODEL A338
MANUAL STEEL SEALLESS STRAPPING TOOL FOR HIGH TENSION
Represented By:
A338-05/12-100448
Standard Features
An ideal tool for horizontal and vertical
applications in demanding environments. This tool
is also available with a handle for horizontal
applications. The A338 is an extremely robust tool
that is suitable for applications in the steel, steel
processing and non-ferrous metal industries.
Types of Model A338
Item No. Model Strap Width Strap Thickness
mm inch mm inch
13.2910 A338/12.7/0.50-0.64 12.7 1/2 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2920 A338/13/0.50-0.64 13.0 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2930 A338/16/0.50-0.64 16.0 5/8 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2940 A338/19/0.50-0.64 19.0 3/4 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
Types of Model A338 with torque wrench tensioning system
Item No. Model Strap Width Strap Thickness
mm inch mm inch
13.2911 A338/12.7/0.50-0.64/TW 12.7 1/2 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2921 A338/13/0.50-0.64/TW 13.0 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2931 A338/16/0.50-0.64/TW 16.0 5/8 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
13.2941 A338/19/0.50-0.64/TW 19.0 3/4 0.50-0.64 .020-.025
Accessories
Item No. Description
A33.5301 Suspension for vertical and horizontal applications
A33.5307 Handle for horizontal applications